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Case
Number
CJ-2023-
00036

CF-2023-
00073

CF-2023-
00072

FD-2023-
00033

FD-2023-
00033

CJ-2023-
00036

CS-2023-
00083

CS-2023-
00081

CS-2023-
00082

TL-2023-
00001

TL-2023-
00001

CF-2023-
00074

CM-2023
00066

CJ-2023-
00036

CJ-2023-
00036

Filed
On
02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

Party

AKA Defendant

ASHLEY, HAYLIE
MARIE Defendant OSW

BALL, MATTEA
LEE Defendant OSW

BRADEN, CHELSIANN
MAXINE Defendant

BRADEN, TIMOTHY
JUSTIN Plaintiff

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

DICE, JOHN
LEROY Defendant

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

EX REL Plaintiff

GOODNO, DUSTIN
JOE Defendant

HINMAN, ASJA
MARIE Defendant OSW

JOHNSON, ELIJAH
EMIRY Defendant OSW

JONES, ALAN L Defendant

JONES, ALAN
LEEROY Defendant

Case

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ASHLEY, HAYLIE MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BALL, MATTEA LEE

BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN
vs. BRADEN, CHELSIANN
MAXINE

BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN
vs. BRADEN, CHELSIANN
MAXINE

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL
GROUP, LLC vs. DICE, JOHN
LEROY I

DISCOVER BANK vs.
MORRIS, MICHAEL D
DISCOVER BANK vs.
KEIPER, TERRI L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HINMAN, ASJA MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L

CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT
UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

HARBORING A FUGITIVE FROM
JUSTICE (FEL)

EMBEZZLEMENT OF RENTED
PROPERTY (FEL)

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
TAX LIEN/WARRANT

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT

AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS
WEAPON (FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION
(MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS
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Case
Number

CS-2023-
00082

TR-2023-
00172

PO-2023-
00029

CS-2023-
00081

TL-2023-
00001

CS-2023-
00083

CF-2023-
00077

CF-2023-
00076

TL-2023-
00001

CF-2023-
00075

PO-2023-
00029

FD-2023-
00032

FD-2023-
00032

Filed
On

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

02/23/2
023

Party

KEIPER, TERRI L Defendant

LEMKE-MARTINEZ, MCKAYLA
NICOLE Defendant

MCCAULEY, REBEKAH
YVONNE Plaintiff

MORRIS, MICHAEL D Defendant

OKLHAOMA TAX
COMMISSION Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
LLC Plaintiff

QUILIMACO, EISABELLA
DOMINGA Defendant OSW

RHODD, CANDICE
ADRIANNA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

SYLESTINE, RYANNA
RENEE Defendant OSW

WAMPLER, MICHEAL
BYRON Defendant

WHITE, CHRISTINA JOY Plaintiff

WHITE, CODY JOHN Defendant

Case

DISCOVER BANK vs. KEIPER,
TERRI L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LEMKE-MARTINEZ,
MCKAYLA NICOLE

MCCAULEY, REBEKAH
YVONNE vs. WAMPLER,
MICHEAL BYRON

DISCOVER BANK vs. MORRIS,
MICHAEL D

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
LLC vs. DICE, JOHN LEROY II

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
QUILIMACO, EISABELLA
DOMINGA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RHODD, CANDICE ADRIANNA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SYLESTINE, RYANNA RENEE

MCCAULEY, REBEKAH
YVONNE vs. WAMPLER,
MICHEAL BYRON

WHITE, CHRISTINA JOY vs.
WHITE, CODY JOHN

WHITE, CHRISTINA JOY vs.
WHITE, CODY JOHN

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

PROTECTIVE ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

INDEBTEDNESS

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
ASSAULT AND BATTERY
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
ASSAULT AND BATTERY
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
ASSAULT AND BATTERY
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
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