Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00036	02/23/2 023	AKA Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00073	02/23/2 023	ASHLEY, HAYLIE MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASHLEY, HAYLIE MARIE	HARBORING A FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00072	02/23/2 023	BALL, MATTEA LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALL, MATTEA LEE	EMBEZZLEMENT OF RENTED PROPERTY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00033	02/23/2 023	BRADEN, CHELSIANN MAXINE Defendant	BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN vs. BRADEN, CHELSIANN MAXINE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00033	02/23/2 023	BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN Plaintiff	BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN vs. BRADEN, CHELSIANN MAXINE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00036	02/23/2 023	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00083	02/23/2 023	DICE, JOHN LEROY Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. DICE, JOHN LEROY II	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00081	02/23/2 023	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. MORRIS, MICHAEL D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00082	02/23/2 023	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. KEIPER, TERRI L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2023- 00001	02/23/2 023	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2023- 00001	02/23/2 023	GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00074	02/23/2 023	HINMAN, ASJA MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINMAN, ASJA MARIE	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00066	02/23/2 023	JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, ELIJAH EMIRY	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00036	02/23/2 023	JONES, ALAN L Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00036	02/23/2 023	JONES, ALAN LEEROY Defendant	CHEROKEE STRIP CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, ALAN L	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00082	02/23/2 023	KEIPER, TERRI L Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. KEIPER, TERRI L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00172	02/23/2 023	LEMKE-MARTINEZ, MCKAYLA NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEMKE-MARTINEZ, MCKAYLA NICOLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00029	02/23/2 023	MCCAULEY, REBEKAH YVONNE Plaintiff	MCCAULEY, REBEKAH YVONNE vs. WAMPLER, MICHEAL BYRON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00081	02/23/2 023	MORRIS, MICHAEL D Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. MORRIS, MICHAEL D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2023- 00001	02/23/2 023	OKLHAOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00083	02/23/2 023	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. DICE, JOHN LEROY II	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00077	02/23/2 023	QUILIMACO, EISABELLA DOMINGA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUILIMACO, EISABELLA DOMINGA	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00076	02/23/2 023	RHODD, CANDICE ADRIANNA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, CANDICE ADRIANNA	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2023- 00001	02/23/2 023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODNO, DUSTIN JOE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00075	02/23/2 023	SYLESTINE, RYANNA RENEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SYLESTINE, RYANNA RENEE	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00029	02/23/2 023	WAMPLER, MICHEAL BYRON Defendant	MCCAULEY, REBEKAH YVONNE vs. WAMPLER, MICHEAL BYRON	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00032	02/23/2 023	WHITE, CHRISTINA JOY Plaintiff	WHITE, CHRISTINA JOY vs. WHITE, CODY JOHN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00032	02/23/2 023	WHITE, CODY JOHN Defendant	WHITE, CHRISTINA JOY vs. WHITE, CODY JOHN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE